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TORX/TORX PLUS
Schraubendrehersatz
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Inhalt: Aktionspreis
6x Bit Torx 25 mm

6x Bit Torx Plus 50 mm 1 9 9€

6x Drehmoment Adapter Netto/Set
2x Griff

- 1.4 Nm
TN W —
* 20 Nm ‘

17.2dnlbec o[
—l
mﬁ 3.0 Nm

266 Inlb. . "
e |

Drehmoment Nm

Adapter

TX6/6IP
TX7/7IP
TX8/8IP
TX9/9IP
TX10/10IP
TX15/15IP

Bestell Nr. Beschreibung Anzahl Preis

SOH-105649 Komplett-Set 1 Stk. 199,00€

SOH-105649-6XTX06 TX 06 Bit 6 Stk. 19,00 €
SOH-105649-6XTX07 TX 07 Bit 6 Stk. 19,00 €
SOH-105649-6XTX08 TX 08 Bit 6 Stk. 19,00 €
SOH-105649-6XTX09 TX 09 Bit 6 Stk. 19,00 €
SOH-105649-6XTX10 TX 10 Bit 6 Stk. 19,00 €
SOH-105649-6XTX15 TX 15 Bit 6 Stk. 19,00 €

SOH-105649-6XIP06 IP 06 Bit 6 Stk. 39,00 €
SOH-105649-6XIP07 IP 07 Bit 6 Stk. 39,00 €
SOH-105649-6XIP08 IP 08 Bit 6 Stk. 39,00 €

SOH-105649-6XIP09 IP 09 Bit 6 Stk. 39,00 €
SOH-105649-6XIP10 IP 10 Bit 6 Stk. 39,00 €
SOH-105649-6XIP15 IP 15 Bit . 39,00 €
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